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REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC
REGENCY 1
8640 S OCEAN DR
JENSEN BEACH FL 34957

Account Statement

HOA BUSINESS CHECKING PLUS  - XXXXXX7010

SUMMARY FOR THE PERIOD: 12/01/25 - 12/31/25 REGENCY ISLAND DUNES ASSOCIATION INC

TRANSACTIONS

Date Description Balance

Beginning Balance $25,000.21
12/01 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$749.79 $25,750.00

12/01 CHECK  105026 -$750.00 $25,000.00
12/02 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$21,245.20 $46,245.20

12/02 CHECK  105027 -$281.00 $45,964.20
12/02 CHECK  105029 -$20,964.20 $25,000.00
12/04 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$1,904.66 $26,904.66

12/04 CHECK  105024 -$1,904.66 $25,000.00
12/08 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$1,105.02 $26,105.02

12/08 CHECK  105025 -$1,105.02 $25,000.00
12/09 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$191.50 $25,191.50

12/09 CHECK  10014 -$191.50 $25,000.00
12/11 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$312.79 $25,312.79

12/11 CHECK  105028 -$312.79 $25,000.00

Beginning Balance
$25,000.21 +

Deposits & Other Credits
$289,821.13 -

Withdrawals & Other Debits
$189,647.13 =

Ending Balance
$125,174.21

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAOGPANEIHK
AHPEHIGCNDGMPMHMLKGPLOKK
ACFJNHHODLOPNJALEDELGNHK
ALHMPCMPKPHALCDHOBHJJLGK
ACOJFKKIIBBLDIBCBMBJKBHK
AGAAGIMMKIACACOKEKOGMKMK

23423 M0656DDA010126103743 07 000000000 212192 006

23423 0733311 0001-0006 M0656DDA010126103743 07  L  212192

12192 0733311 0001-0006 212192

ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAPHMFMFK
AHPEHIGCNDGMPMHAELMDMK
ACFJNHHODLOPPICPFFGLJK
ALHMPCMPKPKFBGCLCBIKLK
ACOJELGAJBFGGFFCPOINJK
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TRANSACTIONS (continued) 

Date Description Balance
12/15 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$669.82 $25,669.82

12/15 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $10,150.00 $35,819.82
12/15 CHECK  105031 -$334.91 $35,484.91
12/15 CHECK  105032 -$334.91 $35,150.00
12/16 ACH CREDIT

Regency Island D OnlinePay 251216 93
$19,906.00 $55,056.00

12/16 TRANSFER DEBIT
TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$30,056.00 $25,000.00

12/22 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$244.49 $25,244.49

12/22 ACH DEBIT
COMCAST-XFINITY CABLE SVCS 251222

-$244.49 $25,000.00

12/23 TRANSFER CREDIT
TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$41,117.94 $66,117.94

12/23 CHECK  105033 -$281.00 $65,836.94
12/23 CHECK  105035 -$40,836.94 $25,000.00
12/24 TRANSFER CREDIT

TRANSFER FROM DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

$1,137.71 $26,137.71

12/24 CHECK  105037 -$1,137.71 $25,000.00
12/29 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $90,912.00 $115,912.00
12/30 TRANSFER DEBIT

TRANSFER TO DEPOSIT SYSTEM ACCOUNT
XXXXXX0124

-$90,912.00 $25,000.00

12/31 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $10,150.00 $35,150.00
12/31 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $19,906.00 $55,056.00
12/31 LOCK BOX DEPOSIT $70,118.00 $125,174.00
12/31 INTEREST CREDIT $0.21 $125,174.21
Ending Balance $125,174.21

CHECKS IN ORDER
Date Number Amount Date Number Amount

Withdrawals &
Other Debits

Deposits &
Other Credits

12/09 10014 $191.50
12/04 105024* $1,904.66
12/08 105025 $1,105.02
12/01 105026 $750.00
12/02 105027 $281.00
12/11 105028 $312.79

12/02 105029 $20,964.20
12/15 105031* $334.91
12/15 105032 $334.91
12/23 105033 $281.00
12/23 105035* $40,836.94
12/24 105037* $1,137.71

(*) Check Number Missing or Check Converted to Electronic Transaction and Listed under the Transaction section.

ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAOGPANEIHK
AHPEHIGCNCHMPMHMLKGPLOKK
ACFJNHHODDOPOJALEBAFFAHK
ALHMPCMPKPCKFGFKFCBPDDOK
ACOJHKCBBIMJAOHKLCPHBIHK
AGEIEIMAOEAGAKOKMCOAICEK
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INTEREST RATE CALCULATIONS

Avg. Stmt. Collected Balance $25,000.00 Annual % Yield Earned
Year-to-Date Interest Paid $5.99 Interest Paid $0.21

OVERDRAFT FEES

$0.00 $0.00

$0.00 $0.00

0.01%

Total This Period: Total Year-To-Date:

Total Overdraft Fees:

Total Return Fees

ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAOGPANEIHK
AHPEHIGCMDHMPMHMLKGPLOKK
ACFJNHHOLLOPNKALFFGHMIHK
ALHMPCMPLNKMJIMHEKHMHLOK
ACOJHKDDMBDGNFPAACKOLPGK
AGAOKIMMKMKAKKGKIKIGIKEK

23423 0733313 0003-0006 M0656DDA010126103743 07  L  212192

12192 0733313 0003-0006 212192
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010

12/09/2025 # 10014 $191.50

12/04/2025 # 105024 $1,904.66

12/08/2025 # 105025 $1,105.02

12/01/2025 # 105026 $750.00

12/02/2025 # 105027 $281.00

12/11/2025 # 105028 $312.79

12/02/2025 # 105029 $20,964.20

12/15/2025 # 105031 $334.91

12/15/2025 # 105032 $334.91

12/23/2025 # 105033 $281.00

ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAOGPANEIHK
AHPEHIGCMDGMPMHMLKGPKOKK
ACFJNHHOLDOPPKALFHGJKOGK
ALHMPCMPIMKBKNOBMKAFBLOK
ACOJEKHKOHBAOMJBOFIMFHHK
AGEEGIEEGIOEACGGEGIEECMK

23423 0733314 0004-0006 M0656DDA010126103743 07  L  212192

12192 0733314 0004-0006 212192
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XXXXXXCheck Images for Account 7010 (Continued)

12/23/2025 # 105035 $40,836.94 12/24/2025 # 105037 $1,137.71

ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAOGPANEIHK
AHPEHIGCMCHMPMHMLKGOKOKK
ACFJNHHODLOPMKBLFFADLBGK
ALHMPCMPLPHPBJGOEDOCLLGK
ACOJGILJFANJFDPOFDMPCCGK
AGKCCAEMOAOKKKOKEOKCICMK
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ALHNDNFOFLGLFOAOGPANEIHK
AHPEHIGCMCGMPMHMLKGOKOKK
ACFJNHGODDOPPJBLEDGIBNGK
ALHMHKMPKPNOLJFHMEFAGDOK
ACOJFIPKAJOJOJCJAIGDNDGK
AGCKAIEIKMIKOCGCMGEEECMK
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